

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 492 of 2021

Shatruhan Sonwani & Anr. **Versus** Subhashchandra Kurre & Anr.

2	
30/09/2021	Shri Vipin Singh Thakur, counsel for the Appellants. Heard on I.A.No.1/2021, an application for condonation of delay in filing this appeal. Issue notice on this application to the Respondents on payment of P.F. as per rules. Post this matter after five weeks for consideration on I.A.No.1/2021. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

sunita